
S 175 FT OF E 100 FT OF LOT 16  
LANE ESTATES S/D.

LAND RANDALL
188 SW AL JERMON CR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-2S-16-01771-130

0000 VACANT
03

28216.010 1.00/

243 NW TURKEY TROT GLN, LAKE CITY
04/21/2025 MLU

06/12/2024 TP 0.40 6,080 0 0 6,080

STANDARD
3

0
3,000
6,080
9,080

0
9,080

0
9,080
9,080

0

9,080

1516/666 6/06/2024 WD U I 37 11,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DL INVESTORS 1 LLC

LAND RANDALL

1423/1144 10/21/2020 QC U V 11 10,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

5T WEALTH PARTNERS LP

DL INVESTORS 1 LLC
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1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.60 9,500.00 15,200.00 6,080


